
 

POSITION NAME EMAIL 

Administrator Mike DeMasi mdemasi@vseyewear.com 

Fall Ball Administrator Matt Seyfried mseyfried2348@gmail.com 

Secretary Heidi Deem heidip18901@yahoo.com 

Treasurer Dennis Grube dgrube9999@yahoo.com 

Rules/Equipment Greg Ehret Gonnago2obx@aol.com 

K/1 Statistician Rich Sheffer coachsheffer@gmail.com 

2/3 Instructional 
Statistician 

Ray Zellner r.zellner@verizon.net 

2/3 Advanced 
Statisticians 

Alex Jordan 
Ken Jordan 

Ajordan2308@gmail.com 
Jordank@paedtech.com 

4th/5th Grade 
Statistician 

Bill Ryker ryker44@verizon.net 

6th/7th Grade 
Statistician 

Ann Weaver weavera@ptd.net 

8th/9th Grade  
National Statistician 

Bill Stocker wildbill78.bs@gmail.com 

8th/9th Grade  
American Statistician 

Joe Trudniak joet28@rcn.com 

Senior’s Statistician Mike Jankowski steelers7145@gmail.com 

 


